Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

## SCHEDULES

## SCHEDULE 12

POWERS OF CIVILIAN STAFF AND VOLUNTEERS: FURTHER AMENDMENTS

## PART 1

## AMENDMENTS OF THE POLICE REFORM ACT 2002

- 5 (1) Schedule 4 is amended as follows.
  - (2) For the heading to the Schedule substitute "Powers exercisable by contracted-out staff".
  - (3) Omit Parts 1 and 2.
  - (4) In Part 5, in paragraph 36—
    - (a) in sub-paragraph (1)(a), for "section 38 or 39" substitute "section 39";
    - (b) omit sub-paragraphs (2) and (2A);
    - (c) in sub-paragraph (3), for "section 38 or 39" substitute "section 39";
    - (d) omit sub-paragraph (3A).